



2026:JKLHC-JMU:1486

R-51

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No.752/2017

Ajay Pandit & ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. P.N. Bhat, Advocate.

V/s

Mohd. Shafiq Rana & ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Ravinder Gupta, AAG, vice Mr. S.S.
Nanda, Sr. AAG.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER

Mr. Gupta seeks and is granted four weeks time for filing the
compliance report.

List on 27.08.2019.

**Jammu:
16.07.2019
(Anil Sanhotra)**

**(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge**