



Sr. N

2026:JKLHC-JMU:1486

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No. 752/2017

Ajay Pandit and others

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

vs

Mohd. Shafiq Rana and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Rahul Sharma, DyAG
Mr. Suneel Malhotra, GA

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

Respondents to file compliance report/statement of facts by the next date positively.

List on 18.11.2022.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
06.10.2022
Rakesh

Whether the order is speaking: Yes/No
Whether the order is reportable: Yes/No